
A Summer Camp For Special Children

Camp Burnt Gin Schedule
Summer 2017

Sessions for Children (Ages 7-15):

Sessions for Teens (Ages 16-20):

Session for Young Adult (Ages 21-25):

ALL CAMPERS SHOULD ARRIVE AT CAMP ON THE 
OPENING DAY PRIOR TO 11:00 A.M. AND SHOULD BE 
PICKED UP ON CLOSING DAY PRIOR TO 11:00 A.M.

Session 1: 	 Thursday, June 8 – Tuesday, June 13 

Session 2: 	 Saturday, June 17 – Thursday, June 22  

Session 3: 	 Monday, June 26 – Saturday, July 1  
	 *Session for children with sickle cell and other blood disorders 

Session 4: 	 Thursday, July 6 – Tuesday, July 11 

Session 5: 	 Saturday, July 22 – Thursday, July 27  

Session 6: 	 Monday, July 31 – Saturday, August 5     

Young Adult: 	 Saturday, July 15 – Tuesday, July 18

www.scdhec.gov/campburntgin
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